
STEVENS COUNTY LEVIES FOR 2013
October 2013

State
Educational Bldg 1.000
Institutional Bldg 0.500

1.500

County
General 15.554
Road & Bridge 11.827
Fair Fund 0.549
Airport Fund 0.932
Services for Elderly 0.864
County Building Fund 1.000
Employee Benefit Fund 7.102
Extension Council Fund 0.646
Noxious Weed Fund 0.204
Library 1.500
Hospital Maint Fund 9.477
Library-Employee Benefits 0.269
SV Co Community Health 0.980
Bond and Int (Home) 4.534

55.438

USD 210
General Fund 20.000
Capital Fund 4.000
Rec Fund 2.750
Supp General 13.805
Rec Comm Emp Ben 0.402
Bond & Interest 9.818

50.775

USD 209
General Fund 20.000
Capital Fund 4.000
Rec Fund 3.005
Supp General 11.090
Rec Comm Emp Ben 0.260

38.355

USD 507
General Fund 20.000
Supp General 5.860
Rec Fund 1.500
Capital Fund 4.000

31.360

Hugoton Cemetery #1
Cemetery #1 1.000

1.000

Moscow Cemetery
Cemetery 1.934

1.934

Hugoton City
General Fund
Bond And Interest

Moscow City
General Fund
Economic Dev

Consolidated Levies
Hugoton City
Moscow City
USD 210
USD 209
USD 507

Taxing Units
001 Hugoton City
002 Moscow City
010 Moscow Twp
011 Moscow Twp
012 MoscowTwp
020 Harmony Twp
030 West Center
040 Center
050 Banner
060 Voorhees

Distribution of Funds
State
County
Cities
Schools
Cemeteries

TOTAL STATE TAX DIVIDED BY
COUNTY ABSTRACT TOTAL = % OF
DISTRIBUTIONS

41.021
1.953

42.974

48.867
0.694
49.561

151.687
146.788
108.713
97.227
90.232

210
209
209
507
210
210
210
210
210
210

1.37%
50.64%
3.36%
43.54%
1.09%

100.00%


